Nov. 10
Nov. 13-14
Nov. 13
Nov. 14
Nov. 20-21
Nov. 20
Nov. 21
Dec. 1
Dec. 10
Dec. 19
30-31
Dec. 30
Dec. 31

Dec.

A
North Arkansas College - Scrimmage
Sterling College
Kansas Wesleyan University
Missouri Baptist University
University of Science and Arts of Oklahoma
Lyon College
First Community Bank of the Ozarks Classic
C of O vs. Bethel University (TN)
C of O vs. Friends University
John Brown University Classic
John Brown University vs. C of O
Oklahoma City University vs. C of O
Southwestern College
St. Gregory’s University
William Woods University
Coke CAM Jam Classic
C of O vs. Olivet Nazarene University
C of O vs. St. Gregory’s University
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Point Lookout, MO

Sterling, KS

Salina, KS

Point Lookout, MO
Chickasha, OK
Point Lookout, MO
Point Lookout, MO

Siloam Springs, AR

Winfield, KS
Shawnee, OK
Fulton, MO

Point Lookout, MO

4:30 pm
7:00 pm
6:30 pm
7:00 pm
6:00 pm
5:30 pm

7:30 pm
3:00pm

8:00 pm
1:00 pm
6:00 pm
6:00 pm
2:00 pm

7:00 pm
3: 00 pm
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% Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
Feb.
Feb.
Feb.
Feb.
Feb.
Feb.
Feb.
Feb.

2
4
5
16

23
29-30
29
30

5

6

12

13

16

19

20
26-28

Mar. 9-15

Mid-America Christian University
University of Cumberlands
Georgetown College
Haskell Indian Nations University
Ashford University
Indiana University Northwest Classic
C of O vs. IU Northwest
C of O vs. Rochester College
Central Christian College
York College
Central Christian College
York College
Haskell Indian Nations University
Mount Mercy University
Waldorf College
A.l.l Div. Il Women’s Basketball Championship
NAIA Div. Il National Championship

Home games in bold

Point Lookout, MO
Williamsburg, KY
Georgetown, KY
Point Lookout, MO
Clinton, IA

Gary, IN

McPherson, KS
York, NE

Point Lookout, MO
Point Lookout, MO
Lawrence, KS
Cedar Rapids, IA
Forest City, 1A
Cedar Rapids, IA
Sioux City, IA

3:00pm
3:00 pm (EST)
2:00 pm (EST)
3:00 pm
2:00 pm

1:00 pm
11:00 am
5:30 pm
3:00 pm
5:30 pm
3:00 pm
5:30 pm
5:30 pm
1:00 pm



