

Oct. 22	North Arkansas College - Scrimmage	Point Lookout, MO	4:30 pm
Oct. 30	Sterling College	Sterling, KS	7:00 pm
Oct. 31	Kansas Wesleyan University	Salina, KS	6:30 pm
Nov. 3	Missouri Baptist University	Point Lookout, MO	7:00 pm
Nov. 6	University of Science and Arts of Oklahoma	Chickasha, OK	6:00 pm
Nov. 10	Lyon College	Point Lookout, MO	5:30 pm
Nov. 13-14	First Community Bank of the Ozarks Classic	Point Lookout, MO	
Nov. 13	C of O vs. Bethel University (TN)		7:30 pm
Nov. 14	C of O vs. Friends University		3:00pm
Nov. 20-21	John Brown University Classic	Siloam Springs, AR	
Nov. 20	John Brown University vs. C of O		8:00 pm
Nov. 21	Oklahoma City University vs. C of O		1:00 pm
Dec. 1	Southwestern College	Winfield, KS	6:00 pm
Dec. 10	St. Gregory's University	Shawnee, OK	6:00 pm
Dec. 19	William Woods University	Fulton, MO	2:00 pm
Dec. 30-31	Coke CAM Jam Classic	Point Lookout, MO	
Dec. 30	C of O vs. Olivet Nazarene University		7:00 pm
Dec. 31	C of O vs. St. Gregory's University		3:00 pm



	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR		
Jan. 2	Mid-America Christian University	Point Lookout, MO	3:00pm
Jan. 4	University of Cumberlands	Williamsburg, KY	3:00 pm (EST)
Jan. 5	Georgetown College	Georgetown, KY	2:00 pm (EST)
Jan. 16	Haskell Indian Nations University	Point Lookout, MO	3:00 pm
Jan. 23	Ashford University	Clinton, IA	2:00 pm
Jan. 29-30	Indiana University Northwest Classic	Gary, IN	
Jan. 29	C of O vs. IU Northwest		1:00 pm
Jan. 30	C of O vs. Rochester College		11:00 am
Feb. 5	Central Christian College	McPherson, KS	5:30 pm
Feb. 6	York College	York, NE	3:00 pm
Feb. 12	Central Christian College	Point Lookout, MO	5:30 pm
Feb. 13	York College	Point Lookout, MO	3:00 pm
Feb. 16	Haskell Indian Nations University	Lawrence, KS	5:30 pm
Feb. 19	Mount Mercy University	Cedar Rapids, IA	5:30 pm
Feb. 20	Waldorf College	Forest City, IA	1:00 pm
Feb. 26-28	A.I.I Div. II Women's Basketball Championship	Cedar Rapids, IA	
Mar. 9-15	NAIA Div. II National Championship	Sioux City, IA	

Home games in bold